. 3.746
¥

1878

6.8974

3746

2625

5310

2950

6974

7875

EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION

Om

Tm

am

The information contained in this
email is confidential and must not
be divulged to any third party
without the written consent of 4bes
Design Setrvices,

Gl
4bes

Design Services

38 Larkfield Avenue
Lucan
Co. Dublin

2 Finnsgrove,
Finnstown Cloisters,
Lucan,

Co. Dublin, K78 WE08

EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION

DRAWN JOHN FORBES , 38 LARKFIELD AVE. , LUCAN, Co. DUBLIN
L Noel and Helen Flynn
SCALE | 1:50 @ A3 FG-4




